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12.48
12.34
12.29
12.24
11.78
11.76
11.75
11.64
11.60
11.57
(10)
11.56
11.50
11.48
11.41
11.28
11.16
11.09
10.95
10.85
10.77
(20)
10.46
10.45
10.38
10.26
10.24
10.03
10.00
9.97
9.85
9.80
(30)
9.77
9.73
9.68
9.53

+0,2
+1,0
+0,3
-2,1
0,0
-0,3
+1,7
+0,8
+0,7
0,0

+1,3
+0,1
+1,3
+1,6
+0,4
+0,8
-1,6
+0,5
+1,9
+0,9

-1.4
+0,6
+1,6
+1,8
+0,4
+0,2
+1,1
+0,2
+0,6
+1,1

+0,7
+0,2
+1,1
+0,3

Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee

Ranet Kikkas
Stanislav Kozlov

Aleksandr Kornev

Rasmus Kisel
Egon Leinfeld
Aivar Braks
Toomas Keskiila
Dmitri Troskin
Valeri JantSuk

Egon Vaiksaar
Mark Leinfeld
Risto Péolluste
Hendrik Variko
Gert Valdsalu
Martin Paakspuu
Marten Lumet
Denis Aganits
Jurgen Kolk

llja Pimenovs

Kristo Vinni
Helger Pikk
Magnus Kase
Argo Rihkrand
Aleksei Esholts
Karel Kéos
Sander Tensing
Kevin Kangur
Lauri Lindmets
Marko Véljan

Reiko Matvere
Robert Kendra
Markus Siuden
Raimond Vink

13.04.1995 Pdlva KJK
19.08.1995 KJK L&unaldvi
17.09.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
18.02.1995 KJK Juunior
21.07.1996 Audentese SK
31.01.1995 SK Leksi 44
16.08.1995

02.02.1995 KJK Vike
03.01.1996 NPSK Narvic
01.07.1995 SK Mit$

07.02.1995 SK Leksi 44
31.01.1995 SK Leksi 44
18.04.1995 KJK Vike
19.04.1995

15.11.1995 KJK Jarvala
27.01.1996 KJK Ldunalbvi
11.11.1996 Rocca al Mare KSK
01.12.1995 KJK Harta
28.12.1996

19.02.1996 KJK Atleetika

24.08.1995
20.05.1996
06.12.1995 KJS Sakala
23.03.1995 SK Leksi 44
28.06.1995 KJK Visa
19.12.1995
13.12.1996 Ré&pina SK
26.09.1996 KJK Jarvala
1995
1995

25.06.1996
30.06.1997
03.05.1996

1998
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9kl
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pc

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

Valga
Véru
Valga
Tallinn
Tallinn
Valga
Rakvere
Rakvere
Valga
Valga

Peraaru
Valga
Rakvere
Voru
Tdri
Valga
Tallinn
Valga
Voru
Rakvere

Tallinn
Voru
Viljandi
Peraaru
Rakvere
Voru
Valga
Tdri
Voru
Véru

30.06.2010
18.05.2010
30.06.2010
25.05.2010
25.05.2010
30.06.2010
15.06.2010
04.06.2010
30.06.2010
30.06.2010

15.06.2010
30.06.2010
04.06.2010
18.05.2010
08.10.2010
25.08.2010
25.05.2010
30.06.2010
18.05.2010
15.06.2010

25.05.2010
18.05.2010
22.05.2010
15.06.2010
15.06.2010
18.05.2010
30.06.2010
08.10.2010
18.05.2010
18.05.2010

18.05.2010
18.05.2010
18.05.2010
18.05.2010



